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A Month Long Campus wide Sponsorship of Events  

Focused on the History, Health and Leadership of Women! 

omen 

Friday, March 22
nd

  @ 1:00 P.M. 
“Go RED”  Women’s Health Fair 

(Mary Moody Northen Student Center, Lobby) 

For more info, contact Daisy McCloud 

mccloud@tamug.edu or ext. 4537 
  

Tuesday, March 26
th

 @ 4:00 P.M.  
Women’s International Shipping & Trading 

Association (WISTA) Career  Planning: 

Which Direction Should I Go?  

Mary Moody Northen Student Center, Rm 125 

For more info, contact Tammy Lobaugh 

lobaught@tamug.edu or ext. 4885 
 

Tuesday, March 26
th

 @ 7:30 P.M. - 
9:30 P.M. 
Women’s History Month Movie Night 

Killing Us Softly 4 

Drinks and popcorn will be provided 

(CLB 100) 

For more info, contact Angie Moreno 

morenoa@tamug.edu or ext. 4582 
 

Wednesday, March 27
th

@ 11:30 A.M. 
Women’s Faculty Luncheon 

(Mary Moody Northen Student Center, Room 125) 

For more info, contact Donna Lang 

langd@tamug.edu or ext. 4419 

Tuesday – Thursday, March 5
th

 - 7
th

 
@ 4:00 P.M.-8:00 P.M. 
Rape Aggression Defense (RAD) System 

Self Defense Class 

Open to Public, Faculty, Staff & Students 

Physical Education Facility 

For more info, contact Regina Daniels 

danielsr@tamug.edu or ext. 4838 
 

Thursday, March 14
th

 
Don’t forget the Staff Spring Fling!! 
 

Wednesday, March 20
th

 @ 12 P.M. 
Women Faculty & Graduate Students 

Brown Bag Mixer 

Please bring lunch, cookies will be provided 

Mary Moody Northen Student Center, Rm 125 

For more info, contact Antonietta Quigg 

quigga@tamug.edu or ext. 4704 
 

Friday, March 22
nd

  @ 12:00 P.M.  
Red Dress Run! 

Campus Red Dress 5K Walk/Run 

Wear a red dress (or just wear red) to support 

women’s heart health! 

All are welcome.  

Sign up: 

http://forms.tamug.edu/studentlife/wmh5k.htm 

For more info, contact Shelly Fordyce 

fordyces@tamug.edu or ext. 4427 
 

TAMUG~ Women’s 
History Month 2013 

Starting Friday, March 1
st

 - Women’s History Month Library Display  

Everyone is encouraged to wear the color Red on Friday to show our Sea Aggie support! 

All events coordinated by the Women’s History Month Planning Committee. If you would like to assist in future 
planning please contact Angie Moreno at morenoa@tamug.edu or ext. 4582. 
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